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201404070000
99970

04/07/2014
03:05:56

INTEGRATION
LABS LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404080001
00990

04/08/2014
11:47:23

DOCKYARD
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404110001
05180

04/11/2014
08:20:02

JET
PROPERTIES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201404110001
05680

04/11/2014
10:44:12

JAMES KIRK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404110001
06300

04/11/2014
12:31:37

GRACE
FLOWING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404020000
93840

04/02/2014
12:52:21

FIRE
WORTHINESS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

COMECH LLC

201404030000
94790

04/03/2014
09:34:01

JCOM
SPORTS LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404030000
94800

04/03/2014
09:34:02

EXALT
CONSULTING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404040000
97660

04/04/2014
10:49:18

KETTLE CORN
FOR A CAUSE

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201404070000
98540

04/07/2014
10:42:25

DAVID
SMELCER
DESIGN &
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404300001
27720

04/30/2014
09:33:39

GELUID
TRANSPORTA
TION LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404220001
18220

04/22/2014
02:59:05

JH WIMBERLY
INSURANCE
AND
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404230001
18450

04/23/2014
10:39:54

HIGHPOINT
PEARLAND
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404010000
92210

04/01/2014
12:43:59

SOUTHEAST
OUTDOOR
SURVIVAL INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201404010000
92200

04/01/2014
12:25:09

VAPE
STRONG LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404010000
92750

04/01/2014
02:43:05

VISUAL ARTS
BY JESSICA
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404080001
01310

04/08/2014
01:51:34

SRE
CONSULTING
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201404030000
96360

04/03/2014
01:59:20

VALLEY MAE
LLC

LIMITED L CO



201404140001
08810

04/14/2014
03:51:29

TILLERY &
ASSOCIATES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201404140001
08880

04/14/2014
04:04:13

RELIABLE
PROPERTY
SERVICES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201404150001
09880

04/15/2014
01:09:25

THERAPY
SOUTH
RIVERCHASE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404160001
10310

04/16/2014
09:22:39

STEPPING
OUT LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

NATIONAL
DAUGHTERS
AND SONS
LLC

201404170001
12660

04/17/2014
02:23:54

VINCENT
UNITED
PENTECOSTA
L CHURCH

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

CHURCH OF
VINCENT

201404180001
14100

04/18/2014
01:17:05

STARFACE
PRODUCTION
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201404180001
14280

04/18/2014
02:17:31

STUDIO V
SALON LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404240001
20770

04/24/2014
11:06:54

TOWER
CONCEPTS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404290001
26910

04/29/2014
12:06:41

SKYE LLC LIMITED L CO

201404300001
28290

04/30/2014
01:14:21

SUMMER
CLASSICS
PROPERTIES
ONE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201404300001
28640

04/30/2014
03:17:11

SOUTHERN
SURGICAL
TECHNOLOGI
ES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201404070001
00330

04/07/2014
03:40:46

HB REALTY
INVESTMENT
S INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON


