Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2014/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201404070000 99970	04/07/2014 03:05:56	INTEGRATION LABS LLC		LIMITED L CO							·
201404080001 00990	04/08/2014 11:47:23	DOCKYARD LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201404110001 05180	04/11/2014 08:20:02	JET PROPERTIES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201404110001 05680	04/11/2014 10:44:12	JAMES KIRK ENTERPRISES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201404110001 06300	04/11/2014 12:31:37	GRACE FLOWING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201404020000 93840	04/02/2014 12:52:21	FIRE WORTHINESS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	COMECH LLC						
201404030000 94790	04/03/2014 09:34:01	JCOM SPORTS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201404030000 94800	04/03/2014 09:34:02	EXALT CONSULTING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201404040000 97660	04/04/2014 10:49:18	KETTLE CORN FOR A CAUSE		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201404070000 98540	04/07/2014 10:42:25	DAVID SMELCER DESIGN & CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201404300001 27720	04/30/2014 09:33:39	GELUID TRANSPORTA TION LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201404220001 18220	04/22/2014 02:59:05	JH WIMBERLY INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201404230001 18450	04/23/2014 10:39:54	HIGHPOINT PEARLAND LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201404010000 92210	04/01/2014 12:43:59	SOUTHEAST OUTDOOR SURVIVAL INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201404010000 92200	04/01/2014 12:25:09	VAPE STRONG LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201404010000 92750	04/01/2014 02:43:05	VISUAL ARTS BY JESSICA LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201404080001 01310	04/08/2014 01:51:34	SRE CONSULTING LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201404030000 96360	04/03/2014 01:59:20	VALLEY MAE LLC		LIMITED L CO							

201404140001 08810	04/14/2014 03:51:29	TILLERY & ASSOCIATES INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
201404140001 08880	04/14/2014 04:04:13	RELIABLE PROPERTY SERVICES LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201404150001 09880	04/15/2014 01:09:25	THERAPY SOUTH RIVERCHASE LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201404160001 10310	04/16/2014 09:22:39	STEPPING OUT LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	NATIONAL DAUGHTERS AND SONS LLC			
201404170001 12660	04/17/2014 02:23:54	VINCENT UNITED PENTECOSTA L CHURCH	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	CHURCH OF VINCENT			
201404180001 14100	04/18/2014 01:17:05	STARFACE PRODUCTION S LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201404180001 14280	04/18/2014 02:17:31	STUDIO V SALON LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201404240001 20770	04/24/2014 11:06:54	TOWER CONCEPTS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201404290001 26910	04/29/2014 12:06:41	SKYE LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201404300001 28290	04/30/2014 01:14:21	SUMMER CLASSICS PROPERTIES ONE LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201404300001 28640	04/30/2014 03:17:11	SOUTHERN SURGICAL TECHNOLOGI ES INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
201404070001 00330	04/07/2014 03:40:46	HB REALTY INVESTMENT S INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				